LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 26
30.07.2019 - 10:12

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

2007 and younger

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
JANEV, Ognen
CEKOQV, Petar
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
BUKLESKI, Viktor
KARANFILOV, Luka
TASEVSKI, Todor
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
MANCEYV, Emil
POPOVSKI, Miro
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
ILIEV, Leonel
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CEKOQV, Vlatko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
JOVANOVSKI, David
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
ATANASOSKI, Nikola

2005 and younger

POPOVSKI, Simon
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
MANOV, Mane
STOJCESKI, pavie
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
JANEV, Ognen
CEKOQV, Petar
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
BUKLESKI, Viktor
KARANFILOV, Luka
TASEVSKI, Todor
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
MANCEV, Emil
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Miro
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ILIEV, Leonel
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd

Age

12
12
13
13
11
10
12
11
10
7

8

9

10
9

10
10
12
9

9

11
11
13
8

11

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

Vardar 2018

AQVA

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA

Time

1:35.14
1:37.06
1:41.36
1:43.73
1:43.94
1:44.31
1:45.86
1:46.51
1:47.60
1:48.79
1:50.22
1:50.67
1:51.14
1:52.72
1:53.31
1:54.78
1:55.88
1:56.25
1:57.14
1:58.63
1:59.63
2:00.32
2:04.20
2:04.31
2:04.54

1:23.53
1:25.92
1:30.30
1:32.43
1:35.14
1:37.06
1:39.69
1:41.36
1:43.73
1:43.94
1:44.31
1:45.86
1:46.51
1:47.60
1:48.79
1:50.22
1:50.24
1:50.67
1:51.14
1:52.72
1:53.31
1:54.61
1:54.78
1:55.88

Pts

231
218
191
179
177
176
168
165
160
155
149
147
145
139
137
132
128
127
124
119
116
114
104
104
103

342
314
271
253
231
218
201
191
179
177
176
168
165
160
155
149
149
147
145
139
137
132
132
128
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 26, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2005 and younger

Rank

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

CEKOV, Vlatko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
JOVANOVSKI, David
KUSEV, Anatolij
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
ATANASOSKI, Nikola
NESTOROV, Marko

2003 and younger

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Simon
KRALJEVSKI, Petar
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
DELEYV, Stefan
MANOV, Mane
STOJCESKI, pavie
DEBARLIEV, Mile
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
JANEV, Ognen
CEKOQV, Petar
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
BUKLESKI, Viktor
KARANFILOV, Luka
TASEVSKI, Todor
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
MANCEV, Emil

. ATANASOSKI, Andrej

POPOVSKI, Miro
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ILIEV, Leonel
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CEKOQV, Vlatko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
JOVANOVSKI, David
KUSEV, Anatolij
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel

. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
. ATANASOSKI, Nikola

NESTOROV, Marko

Age

6
8
11
8
9
12
8
11
8
13

Vardar 2018
PK Mladost
Vardar 2018
PK Mladost
PK Mladost
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
VARDAR

VARDAR

Vardar 2018
AQVA

PK Skopje

AQVA

PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

VARDAR

Time
1:56.25
1:57.14
1:58.63
1:59.63
2:00.32
2:00.63
2:04.20
2:04.31
2:04.54
2:07.09

1:13.52
1:23.53
1:25.26
1:25.92
1:29.72
1:30.30
1:32.43
1:35.11
1:35.14
1:37.06
1:39.69
1:41.36
1:43.73
1:43.94
1:44.31
1:45.86
1:46.51
1:47.60
1:48.79
1:50.22
1:50.24
1:50.67
1:51.14
1:52.72
1:53.31
1:54.61
1:54.78
1:55.88
1:56.25
1:57.14
1:58.63
1:59.63
2:00.32
2:00.63
2:04.20
2:04.31
2:04.54
2:07.09

Pts

127
124
119
116
114
113
104
104
103

97

502
342
322
314
276
271
253
232
231
218
201
191
179
177
176
168
165
160
155
149
149
147
145
139
137
132
132
128
127
124
119
116
114
113
104
104
103

97
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 26, Men, 100m Breaststroke

2001 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 1:13.52 502
2. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 16  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:19.43 398
3. RADEVSKI, Nikola 16  Swimming Club Orion 1:1991 391
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 Vardar 2018 1:2353 342
5. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 15 AQVA 1:25.26 322
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 1:25.92 314
7. DELEV, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:29.72 276
8. MANOV, Mane 13 1:30.30 271
9. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17 VARDAR 1:31.09 264
10. STOJCESKI, pavle 13 AQVA 1:32.43 253
11. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 1:35.11 232
12. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Swimming Club Orion 1:35.14 231
13. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.06 218
14. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:39.69 201
15. JANEV, Ognen 11  PK Skopje 1:41.36 191
16. CEKOQV, Petar 10 Vardar 2018 1:43.73 179
17. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 1:43.94 177
18. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:4431 176
19. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Skopje 1:45.86 168
20. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 Vardar 2018 1:46.51 165
21. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:47.60 160
22. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 1:48.79 155
23. MANCEV, Emil 10  Swimming Club Orion 1:50.22 149
24. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 1:50.24 149
25. POPOQVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 1:50.67 147
26. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:51.14 145
27. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 1:52.72 139
28. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 1:53.31 137
29. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13  Vardar 2018 1:54.61 132
30. ILIEV, Leonel 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:54.78 132
31. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 11  AQVA 1:55.88 128
32. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 1:56.25 127
33. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 8 PK Mladost 1:57.14 124
34. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 1:58.63 119
35. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 PK Mladost 1:59.63 116
36. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 2:00.32 114
37. KUSEV, Anatolij 12 Vardar 2018 2:00.63 113
38. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 2:04.20 104
39. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 2:0431 104
40. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 2:0454 103
41. NESTOROV, Marko 13 VARDAR 2:07.09 97
Open
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 1:13.52 502
2. TRIMCESKI, Mihall 16  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:19.43 398
3. RADEVSKI, Nikola 16  Swimming Club Orion 1:19.91 391
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 Vardar 2018 1:2353 342
5. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 15 AQVA 1:25.26 322
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 1:25.92 314
7. DELEV, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:29.72 276
8. MANOV, Mane 13 1:30.30 271
9. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17 VARDAR 1:31.09 264
10. STOJCESKI, pavle 13  AQVA 1:3243 253
11. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 1:35.11 232
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 26, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

STEFANOQOVSKI, Martin
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
JANEV, Ognen
CEKOV, Petar
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
BUKLESKI, Viktor
KARANFILOV, Luka
TASEVSKI, Todor
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
MANCEV, Emil
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Miro
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ILIEV, Leonel
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CEKOV, Vlatko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
JOVANOVSKI, David
KUSEV, Anatolij
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
ATANASOSKI, Nikola
NESTOROV, Marko

Age

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

VARDAR

Time
1:35.14
1:37.06
1:39.69
1:41.36
1:43.73
1:43.94
1:44.31
1:45.86
1:46.51
1:47.60
1:48.79
1:50.22
1:50.24
1:50.67
1:51.14
1:.52.72
1:53.31
1:54.61
1.54.78
1:55.88
1:56.25
1.57.14
1:58.63
1:59.63
2:00.32
2:00.63
2:04.20
2:04.31
2:04.54
2:07.09

Pts

231
218
201
191
179
177
176
168
165
160
155
149
149
147
145
139
137
132
132
128
127
124
119
116
114
113
104
104
103

97
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